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ISMILE PROPHY PASTE
MEDIUM GRIT, MADE IN USA

ISMILE PROPHY PASTE, 
ASSORTED FLAVOURS, MADE IN USA

Free shipping all orders over $299!

$46.50
/box

200pcs/box

$46.50
/box

200pcs/box

Code
991025

Code
991027
991028
991031

Size
Cherry
Mint

Strawberry

Regional Sales of NSW
Kerry Adams
T: 1300 998 224
E: kerry.adams@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of South East QLD
Emily Hegedus
T: 0432 715 849
E: emily.hegedus@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of WA & Northern QLD
Sunny Chen
T: 1300 998 224
E: sunny.chen@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of NSW 
Peggy Yang
T: 1300 998 224
E: peggy.yang@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of SA, NT, TAS, ACT & Regional VIC
Eling Man
T: 1300 998 224
E: Eling.man@numedical.com.au

Regional Sales of Melbourne Metropolitan
Area & Bendigo
Lisa Ferrante
T: 0450 168 680
E: lisa.ferrante@numedical.com.au

Buy Free
PROPHY CUPS LATCH 
TYPE METAL SHANK

990938 / 990942
100 pcs

For more details, please visit the website: www.numedical.com.au

From 30th September to 30th November

+

During this tough time, we are here standing by you!

ISMILE PROPHY PASTE, 
MADE IN USA

ISMILE PROPHY PASTE, 
FINE GRIT, BUBBLEGUM, MADE IN USA

$46.50
/box

200pcs/box

$46.50
/box

200pcs/box

Code
991026

Code
991029
991030
991032

Size
Cherry
Mint

Strawberry


